

AMENDMENT

OFFERED IN THE HOUSE

TO: HB 369

Page 1, line 13:

Delete "partially exempt service under AS 39.25.120"

Insert "exempt service under AS 39.25.110"

Page 7, line 6:

Delete "AS 39.25.120(c)"

Insert "AS 39.25.110"

Page 7, line 7:

Delete "(21)"

Insert "(43)"